
Show #3061 (Rebecca Paulson): TUSS March 2026 (3/6/2026-3/8/2026)

42. TU WTDR1: W/T Western Disc Rail 15 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 810 Jb Max Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey5.00

2 617 Minute. Abby Mountjoy Abby Mountjoy4.00

3 656 Im A Zippin Chip DD Nicole Boyer Susan Boyer3.00

4 645 Tayeeb Farees Finlee Barrett Finlee Barrett2.00

5 965 Chuck Charlotte Kimbley Charlotte Kimbley1.00

43. TU WTDR2: W/T Western Disc Rail 16 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 604 One Sensational Asset Wendy Peterson Staci Cawyer6.00

2 93 VS Its Happy Hour Julie Mccallister Julie Mccallister5.00

3 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall4.00

4 631 Fire Czar Annalise Kurpgeweit Jared And Vanessa3.00

5 96 Willy Wild Tyme Megan Murphy Megan Murphy2.00

6 612 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack1.00

44. TU WPJNE2: W/J Western Plsr Novice Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 645 Tayeeb Farees Finlee Barrett Finlee Barrett6.00

2 639 American Jigolo Sandra Brown Sandra Brown5.00

3 95 See Ya Sweetheart Alex Swigert Allesha Swigert4.00

4 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall3.00

5 96 Willy Wild Tyme Megan Murphy Megan Murphy2.00

6 607 Zips Special Dark Jenn Manzano Junior Thueringer1.00

45. TU WPJJ: W/T Western Plsr Jr Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 93 VS Its Happy Hour Julie Mccallister Julie Mccallister3.00

2 621 Rebel On The Range Katy Servine Olivia McPherson2.00

3 658 Shania Maddy Ruple Tracey Rausch1.00

46. TU WPJS3: W/T Western Pleasure Sr Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 644 A Sleepy Sunshine Bailey Hatler Anne Hatler6.00

2 604 One Sensational Asset Wendy Peterson Staci Cawyer5.00

3 95 See Ya Sweetheart Alex Swigert Allesha Swigert4.00

4 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall3.00

5 612 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack2.00

6 607 Zips Special Dark Jenn Manzano Junior Thueringer1.00

7 625 Tucker,,,, Dylan Perry Richard Galarza0.00

47. TU WPJC: W/J Western Plsr Color Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 95 See Ya Sweetheart Alex Swigert Allesha Swigert5.00

2 604 One Sensational Asset Wendy Peterson Staci Cawyer4.00

3 660 Sucha Classic Flirt Gabriella Farmer Gabriella Farmer3.00

4 613 Pomme Frite Madeline Molina Serena Faruqee2.00

5 643 Istarlini Afire Serena Faruqee Serena Faruqee1.00

48. TU WPJN3: W/T Western Plsr, Non Color Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #3061 (Rebecca Paulson): TUSS March 2026 (3/6/2026-3/8/2026)

1 639 American Jigolo Sandra Brown Sandra Brown5.00

2 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall4.00

3 93 VS Its Happy Hour Jennifer Denton Julie Mccallister3.00

4 612 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack2.00

5 607 Zips Special Dark Jenn Manzano Junior Thueringer1.00

49. TU wpjo: Western Pleasure W/J Open Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 604 One Sensational Asset Wendy Peterson Staci Cawyer6.00

2 612 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack5.00

3 658 Shania Maddy Ruple Tracey Rausch4.00

4 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall3.00

5 660 Sucha Classic Flirt Gabriella Farmer Gabriella Farmer2.00

6 655 Romeo. Ela Scheu Manuela Scheu1.00

50. TU WDRO: Western Discipline Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 609 Vital Signs Are Hot Bree Cowdrey Bree Cowdrey6.00

2 93 VS Its Happy Hour Jennifer Denton Julie Mccallister5.00

3 644 A Sleepy Sunshine Anne Hatler Anne Hatler4.00

4 810 Jb Max Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey3.00

5 245 Caught U Looking Katie Newton Katie Newton2.00

6 619 Taj Jamyson Dye Jamyson Dye1.00

51. TU wpgr: Western Pleasure Gr Horse/Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 95 See Ya Sweetheart Alex Swigert Allesha Swigert2.00

2 655 Romeo. Ela Scheu Manuela Scheu1.00

52. TU WPNR: Western Plsr Novice Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 639 American Jigolo Sandra Brown Sandra Brown3.00

2 623 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume2.00

3 636 Lilly,. Avery Ashmore Jennifer Ashmore1.00

53. TU WPST: Western Plsr Stock Type Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 93 VS Its Happy Hour Jennifer Denton Julie Mccallister6.00

2 95 See Ya Sweetheart Alex Swigert Allesha Swigert5.00

3 609 Vital Signs Are Hot Bree Cowdrey Bree Cowdrey4.00

4 623 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume3.00

5 644 A Sleepy Sunshine Bailey Hatler Anne Hatler2.00

6 612 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack1.00

54. TU WPPL: Western Pleasure, Pleasure Type Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 620 Kowboy Kolors Kelsey Anderson Tessa Akau5.00

2 619 Taj Jamyson Dye Jamyson Dye4.00

3 658 Shania Maddy Ruple Tracey Rausch3.00

4 636 Lilly,. Avery Ashmore Jennifer Ashmore2.00

5 641 Red Solo Cup WR Josie Nelson Josie Nelson1.00

55. TU WPRH: Western Pleasure Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 4
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Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 658 Shania Maddy Ruple Tracey Rausch4.00

2 642 TS Nazeer Psych Samir Serena Faruqee Serena Faruqee3.00

3 622 Holy Redemption DD Olivia McPherson Katy Servine2.00

4 613 Pomme Frite Madeline Molina Serena Faruqee1.00

60. TU RR15: Ranch Rail 15 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 810 Jb Max Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey5.00

2 636 Lilly,. Avery Ashmore Jennifer Ashmore4.00

3 619 Taj Jamyson Dye Jamyson Dye3.00

4 613 Pomme Frite Madeline Molina Serena Faruqee2.00

5 622 Holy Redemption DD Olivia McPherson Katy Servine1.00

61. TU RR16: Ranch Rail 16 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall4.00

2 658 Shania Maddy Ruple Tracey Rausch3.00

3 642 TS Nazeer Psych Samir Serena Faruqee Serena Faruqee2.00

4 612 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack1.00

62. TU wpo: Western Pleasure Open Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 612 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack5.00

2 609 Vital Signs Are Hot Bree Cowdrey Bree Cowdrey4.00

3 658 Shania Maddy Ruple Tracey Rausch3.00

4 623 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume2.00

5 644 A Sleepy Sunshine Bailey Hatler Anne Hatler1.00

64. TU WOWE: Walk Only Western Eq Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 612 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack4.00

2 621 Rebel On The Range Olivia McPherson Olivia McPherson3.00

3 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall2.00

4 660 Sucha Classic Flirt Gabriella Farmer Gabriella Farmer1.00

65. TU WEQ13: W/J Western Eq 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 645 Tayeeb Farees Finlee Barrett Finlee Barrett5.00

2 656 Im A Zippin Chip DD Ella Boyer Susan Boyer4.00

3 654 Cody Saphira Pennetti Katy Servine3.00

4 650 Tucker..... Gemma Carlson Allyson Lund2.00

5 965 Chuck Charlotte Kimbley Charlotte Kimbley1.00

66. TU WEQJ15: W/T Western Eq 15 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 645 Tayeeb Farees Finlee Barrett Finlee Barrett5.00

2 95 See Ya Sweetheart Alex Swigert Allesha Swigert4.00

3 810 Jb Max Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey3.00

4 656 Im A Zippin Chip DD Nicole Boyer Susan Boyer2.00

5 617 Minute. Abby Mountjoy Abby Mountjoy1.00

67. TU WEQJ16: W/T Western Eq 16 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 5
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Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 93 VS Its Happy Hour Julie Mccallister Julie Mccallister5.00

2 631 Fire Czar Annalise Kurpgeweit Jared And Vanessa4.00

3 612 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack3.00

4 96 Willy Wild Tyme Megan Murphy Megan Murphy2.00

5 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall1.00

68. TU WEJNE: W/T Western Eq, Novice Exhib Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 95 See Ya Sweetheart Alex Swigert Allesha Swigert4.00

2 639 American Jigolo Sandra Brown Sandra Brown3.00

3 96 Willy Wild Tyme Megan Murphy Megan Murphy2.00

4 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall1.00

69. TU WEJ15P: W/T Western Eq 15 & Un (pattern) Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 95 See Ya Sweetheart Alex Swigert Allesha Swigert5.00

2 656 Im A Zippin Chip DD Nicole Boyer Susan Boyer4.00

3 645 Tayeeb Farees Finlee Barrett Finlee Barrett3.00

4 617 Minute. Abby Mountjoy Abby Mountjoy2.00

5 810 Jb Max Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey1.00

70. TU WEJ16P: W/T Western Eq 16 & Ov (pattern) Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 644 A Sleepy Sunshine Anne Hatler Anne Hatler6.00

2 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall5.00

3 93 VS Its Happy Hour Julie Mccallister Julie Mccallister4.00

4 612 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack3.00

5 96 Willy Wild Tyme Megan Murphy Megan Murphy2.00

6 631 Fire Czar Annalise Kurpgeweit Jared And Vanessa1.00

71. TU WEQNE: Western Eq, Novice Exhib Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 95 See Ya Sweetheart Alex Swigert Allesha Swigert4.00

2 623 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume3.00

3 636 Lilly,. Avery Ashmore Jennifer Ashmore2.00

4 639 American Jigolo Sandra Brown Sandra Brown1.00

72. TU WEQ15: Western Eq 15 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 95 See Ya Sweetheart Alex Swigert Allesha Swigert4.00

2 810 Jb Max Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey3.00

3 636 Lilly,. Avery Ashmore Jennifer Ashmore2.00

4 619 Taj Jamyson Dye Jamyson Dye1.00

73. TU WEQ16: Western Eq 16 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 609 Vital Signs Are Hot Bree Cowdrey Bree Cowdrey6.00

2 623 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume5.00

3 245 Caught U Looking Katie Newton Katie Newton4.00

4 644 A Sleepy Sunshine Anne Hatler Anne Hatler3.00

5 631 Fire Czar Annalise Kurpgeweit Jared And Vanessa2.00
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6 612 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack1.00

74. TU WEQO: Western Equitation Open (Pattern Class) Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 644 A Sleepy Sunshine Anne Hatler Anne Hatler6.00

2 634 Hiya Trooper Julie Smith Julie Smith5.00

3 245 Caught U Looking Katie Newton Katie Newton4.00

4 612 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack3.00

5 609 Vital Signs Are Hot Bree Cowdrey Bree Cowdrey2.00

6 810 Jb Max Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey1.00

75. TU wro: Western Riding Open Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 634 Hiya Trooper Julie Smith Julie Smith1.00



Show #3062 (Mike Giese): TUSS March 2026 (3/6/2026-3/8/2026)

42. TU WTDR1: W/T Western Disc Rail 15 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 810 Jb Max Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey5.00

2 656 Im A Zippin Chip DD Nicole Boyer Susan Boyer4.00

3 645 Tayeeb Farees Finlee Barrett Finlee Barrett3.00

4 965 Chuck Charlotte Kimbley Charlotte Kimbley2.00

5 617 Minute. Abby Mountjoy Abby Mountjoy1.00

43. TU WTDR2: W/T Western Disc Rail 16 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 93 VS Its Happy Hour Julie Mccallister Julie Mccallister6.00

2 96 Willy Wild Tyme Megan Murphy Megan Murphy5.00

3 604 One Sensational Asset Wendy Peterson Staci Cawyer4.00

4 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall3.00

5 612 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack2.00

6 631 Fire Czar Annalise Kurpgeweit Jared And Vanessa1.00

44. TU WPJNE2: W/J Western Plsr Novice Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 95 See Ya Sweetheart Alex Swigert Allesha Swigert6.00

2 639 American Jigolo Sandra Brown Sandra Brown5.00

3 96 Willy Wild Tyme Megan Murphy Megan Murphy4.00

4 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall3.00

5 607 Zips Special Dark Jenn Manzano Junior Thueringer2.00

6 645 Tayeeb Farees Finlee Barrett Finlee Barrett1.00

45. TU WPJJ: W/T Western Plsr Jr Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 93 VS Its Happy Hour Julie Mccallister Julie Mccallister3.00

2 621 Rebel On The Range Katy Servine Olivia McPherson2.00

3 658 Shania Maddy Ruple Tracey Rausch1.00

46. TU WPJS3: W/T Western Pleasure Sr Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 644 A Sleepy Sunshine Bailey Hatler Anne Hatler6.00

2 604 One Sensational Asset Wendy Peterson Staci Cawyer5.00

3 95 See Ya Sweetheart Alex Swigert Allesha Swigert4.00

4 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall3.00

5 607 Zips Special Dark Jenn Manzano Junior Thueringer2.00

6 612 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack1.00

47. TU WPJC: W/J Western Plsr Color Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 604 One Sensational Asset Wendy Peterson Staci Cawyer5.00

2 95 See Ya Sweetheart Alex Swigert Allesha Swigert4.00

3 660 Sucha Classic Flirt Gabriella Farmer Gabriella Farmer3.00

4 613 Pomme Frite Madeline Molina Serena Faruqee2.00

5 643 Istarlini Afire Serena Faruqee Serena Faruqee1.00

48. TU WPJN3: W/T Western Plsr, Non Color Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 639 American Jigolo Sandra Brown Sandra Brown5.00
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2 93 VS Its Happy Hour Jennifer Denton Julie Mccallister4.00

3 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall3.00

4 612 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack2.00

5 607 Zips Special Dark Jenn Manzano Junior Thueringer1.00

49. TU wpjo: Western Pleasure W/J Open Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 604 One Sensational Asset Wendy Peterson Staci Cawyer6.00

2 612 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack5.00

3 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall4.00

4 658 Shania Maddy Ruple Tracey Rausch3.00

5 660 Sucha Classic Flirt Gabriella Farmer Gabriella Farmer2.00

6 655 Romeo. Ela Scheu Manuela Scheu1.00

50. TU WDRO: Western Discipline Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 644 A Sleepy Sunshine Anne Hatler Anne Hatler6.00

2 609 Vital Signs Are Hot Bree Cowdrey Bree Cowdrey5.00

3 810 Jb Max Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey4.00

4 93 VS Its Happy Hour Jennifer Denton Julie Mccallister3.00

5 245 Caught U Looking Katie Newton Katie Newton2.00

6 612 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack1.00

51. TU wpgr: Western Pleasure Gr Horse/Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 95 See Ya Sweetheart Alex Swigert Allesha Swigert2.00

2 655 Romeo. Ela Scheu Manuela Scheu1.00

52. TU WPNR: Western Plsr Novice Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 623 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume3.00

2 639 American Jigolo Sandra Brown Sandra Brown2.00

3 636 Lilly,. Avery Ashmore Jennifer Ashmore1.00

53. TU WPST: Western Plsr Stock Type Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 95 See Ya Sweetheart Alex Swigert Allesha Swigert6.00

2 609 Vital Signs Are Hot Bree Cowdrey Bree Cowdrey5.00

3 93 VS Its Happy Hour Jennifer Denton Julie Mccallister4.00

4 644 A Sleepy Sunshine Bailey Hatler Anne Hatler3.00

5 623 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume2.00

6 612 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack1.00

54. TU WPPL: Western Pleasure, Pleasure Type Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 620 Kowboy Kolors Kelsey Anderson Tessa Akau5.00

2 658 Shania Maddy Ruple Tracey Rausch4.00

3 636 Lilly,. Avery Ashmore Jennifer Ashmore3.00

4 641 Red Solo Cup WR Josie Nelson Josie Nelson2.00

5 619 Taj Jamyson Dye Jamyson Dye1.00

55. TU WPRH: Western Pleasure Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 658 Shania Maddy Ruple Tracey Rausch4.00

2 642 TS Nazeer Psych Samir Serena Faruqee Serena Faruqee3.00

3 613 Pomme Frite Madeline Molina Serena Faruqee2.00

4 622 Holy Redemption DD Olivia McPherson Katy Servine1.00

60. TU RR15: Ranch Rail 15 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 810 Jb Max Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey5.00

2 619 Taj Jamyson Dye Jamyson Dye4.00

3 636 Lilly,. Avery Ashmore Jennifer Ashmore3.00

4 613 Pomme Frite Madeline Molina Serena Faruqee2.00

5 622 Holy Redemption DD Olivia McPherson Katy Servine1.00

61. TU RR16: Ranch Rail 16 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall4.00

2 658 Shania Maddy Ruple Tracey Rausch3.00

3 612 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack2.00

4 642 TS Nazeer Psych Samir Serena Faruqee Serena Faruqee1.00

62. TU wpo: Western Pleasure Open Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 623 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume5.00

2 644 A Sleepy Sunshine Bailey Hatler Anne Hatler4.00

3 609 Vital Signs Are Hot Bree Cowdrey Bree Cowdrey3.00

4 612 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack2.00

5 658 Shania Maddy Ruple Tracey Rausch1.00

64. TU WOWE: Walk Only Western Eq Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 621 Rebel On The Range Olivia McPherson Olivia McPherson4.00

2 612 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack3.00

3 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall2.00

4 660 Sucha Classic Flirt Gabriella Farmer Gabriella Farmer1.00

65. TU WEQ13: W/J Western Eq 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 645 Tayeeb Farees Finlee Barrett Finlee Barrett5.00

2 656 Im A Zippin Chip DD Ella Boyer Susan Boyer4.00

3 654 Cody Saphira Pennetti Katy Servine3.00

4 650 Tucker..... Gemma Carlson Allyson Lund2.00

5 965 Chuck Charlotte Kimbley Charlotte Kimbley1.00

66. TU WEQJ15: W/T Western Eq 15 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 95 See Ya Sweetheart Alex Swigert Allesha Swigert5.00

2 656 Im A Zippin Chip DD Nicole Boyer Susan Boyer4.00

3 645 Tayeeb Farees Finlee Barrett Finlee Barrett3.00

4 810 Jb Max Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey2.00

5 617 Minute. Abby Mountjoy Abby Mountjoy1.00

67. TU WEQJ16: W/T Western Eq 16 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 612 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack5.00

2 93 VS Its Happy Hour Julie Mccallister Julie Mccallister4.00

3 96 Willy Wild Tyme Megan Murphy Megan Murphy3.00

4 631 Fire Czar Annalise Kurpgeweit Jared And Vanessa2.00

5 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall1.00

68. TU WEJNE: W/T Western Eq, Novice Exhib Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 639 American Jigolo Sandra Brown Sandra Brown4.00

2 95 See Ya Sweetheart Alex Swigert Allesha Swigert3.00

3 96 Willy Wild Tyme Megan Murphy Megan Murphy2.00

4 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall1.00

69. TU WEJ15P: W/T Western Eq 15 & Un (pattern) Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 95 See Ya Sweetheart Alex Swigert Allesha Swigert5.00

2 656 Im A Zippin Chip DD Nicole Boyer Susan Boyer4.00

3 617 Minute. Abby Mountjoy Abby Mountjoy3.00

4 645 Tayeeb Farees Finlee Barrett Finlee Barrett2.00

70. TU WEJ16P: W/T Western Eq 16 & Ov (pattern) Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 644 A Sleepy Sunshine Anne Hatler Anne Hatler6.00

2 612 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack5.00

3 93 VS Its Happy Hour Julie Mccallister Julie Mccallister4.00

4 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall3.00

5 96 Willy Wild Tyme Megan Murphy Megan Murphy2.00

6 631 Fire Czar Annalise Kurpgeweit Jared And Vanessa1.00

71. TU WEQNE: Western Eq, Novice Exhib Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 95 See Ya Sweetheart Alex Swigert Allesha Swigert4.00

2 623 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume3.00

3 639 American Jigolo Sandra Brown Sandra Brown2.00

4 636 Lilly,. Avery Ashmore Jennifer Ashmore1.00

72. TU WEQ15: Western Eq 15 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 95 See Ya Sweetheart Alex Swigert Allesha Swigert4.00

2 810 Jb Max Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey3.00

3 636 Lilly,. Avery Ashmore Jennifer Ashmore2.00

4 619 Taj Jamyson Dye Jamyson Dye1.00

73. TU WEQ16: Western Eq 16 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 644 A Sleepy Sunshine Anne Hatler Anne Hatler6.00

2 609 Vital Signs Are Hot Bree Cowdrey Bree Cowdrey5.00

3 612 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack4.00

4 623 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume3.00

5 245 Caught U Looking Katie Newton Katie Newton2.00

6 631 Fire Czar Annalise Kurpgeweit Jared And Vanessa1.00

74. TU WEQO: Western Equitation Open (Pattern Class) Go: 1 - Shown: 6
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Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 644 A Sleepy Sunshine Anne Hatler Anne Hatler6.00

2 609 Vital Signs Are Hot Bree Cowdrey Bree Cowdrey5.00

3 245 Caught U Looking Katie Newton Katie Newton4.00

4 810 Jb Max Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey3.00

5 634 Hiya Trooper Julie Smith Julie Smith2.00

6 612 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack1.00

75. TU wro: Western Riding Open Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 634 Hiya Trooper Julie Smith Julie Smith1.00


